
Larkin Dam Removal / Parker River Restoration Contract No.: Town of Newbury No. 25-07
List of Plan Holders Updated: 6/27/2025

Company Location Contact Email

Bates and Son Clinton, MA Brad Bates bbates@jbatesandson.com

Brennan Construction Inc. Salem, MA Brady Ayles bayles@brennanconstructioninc.com

Brighter Horizons Environmental Corporation Ayer, MA Jennifer Laramie jlaramie@bhenv.com> 

Charter Contracting Company Boston, MA Lisa Arseneault larseneault@charter.us

ConstructConnect Sarah Torres Sarah.Torres@ConstructConnect.com

Contracting Specialists Incorporated North Attleboro, MA Sophie Arenburg sophie@contractingspecialists.com

CRJ Atlantic, Inc. Mashpee, MA Adrienne Barnard adrienne@cjratlantic.com

E.M. Lofgren Corp. Hull, MA Taylor Lofgren emlofgrencorp@outlook.com

E.T.& L. Corp. Stow, MA Jamie Lee jlee@etlcorp.com

FLYNN Enterprise Inc. Raynham, MA Paulo Medeiros paulo@flynnwork.com

Great Eastern Marine Service Inc. Gloucester, MA Jonathan Taliadoros jonathan@greateasternmarine.com

Lucianos Excavation, Inc. Taunton, MA Robert Schuster rschuster@l-einc.com

MAS Building & Bridge, Inc. Norfolk, MA Jennifer Mackey jmackey@masbuildingandbridge.com

Maverick Construction Mgmt Svcs. Auburn, MA Sue Belville sbelville@maverick-cm.com

Northern Construction Service, LLC Palmer, MA Dulce Montana dmontana@northernconstruction.com

NovaTech Sainte-Julie, QC Sandy Jenkins sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp.com

Onyx Corporation Acton, MA Joel Shaw  joels@onyxcorporation.net

Projectdog, Inc. addenda@projectdog.com

Public Records Requests / Deltek, Inc. Herndon, VA Patricia Manarin PublicRecords@deltek.com

S&R Corporation Lowell, MA Donna Crumley dcrumley@sandrcorp.com

SumCo Eco-Contracting Peabody, MA Tim Feliciano tfeliciano@sumcoeco.com

SumCo Eco-Contracting Peabody, MA Steve Fuller sfuller@sumcoeco.com

T Ford Company, Inc. Georgetown, MA Dan Galante dan@tford.com

UEL Contractors, Inc. Clinton, MA Pamela Dobeck pam.dobeck@uelcontractors.com

Mark Smith mesmithinc@charter.net
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